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AF968 SPACED OUT
Bralette & Panty
Indigo • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF969 STARDUST
Halter Top & Suspender Bottoms
Indigo • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS
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AF971 PLUR
Skirt
Holographic Aqua • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF970 PLUR
Bralette with Removable Hood & Panty
Holographic Aqua • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS
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AF973 FUCK LABELS
Crop Top & High Waist Bottoms
Black • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF972 LOVE IS LOVE
Crop Top & Panty
Holographic Rainbow • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS
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AF974 DRIPPIN’
One-shoulder Crop Top & Cheeky Panty
Pearl White • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF975 BAD BITCH
One-shoulder Bling Bralette & Panty
Black • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS
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AF976 FUCKIN’ PERFECTION
Cut-out Bralette & Panty
Black • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF977 FUCK UR RULES
Long Sleeve Crop Top, Panty & Pasties Set
Black • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS
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AF960 WHY U TRIPPIN’?
Bralette & Cheeky Panty
Black • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF930 I’D HIT THAT
Net Bralette & Panty
Black • S/M, M/L, L/XL

AF961 WHY U TRIPPIN’?
Skater Skirt (Skirt Only)
Black • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF962 THAT’S DOPE
Halter Top & Retro Panty
Black • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS



V
IB

E
S

 2
0

2
3 V

IB
E

S
 2

0
2

3

13 14

AF941 ICY GIRL
Bralette & G-string Panty
Black • S/M, M/L, L/XL

AF964 FRESH
Halter Bralette & Booty Short
Light Blue • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF965 MAKE IT RAIN
Caged Bralette & Panty with Booty Harness
Rainbow • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF940 ICY GIRL
Halter Top & Panty
Black • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS
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AF920 FUCK OFF
Lace Bra & Cutout Panty
Black • S/M, M/L, L/XL

AF967 CREEPIN’ IT REAL
Caged Bralette & Thong Panty
Black • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF921 FUCK OFF
Lace Bralette & Cheeky Panty
Black • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF949 FUCK OFF
Long Line Bra & G-string Panty
Black • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS
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AF947 PUSSY POWER
Halter Top & Booty Short
Black • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF946 THICC
Lace Bralette & Booty Short
Hot Pink • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF926 NO FUCKS GIVEN
Bralette & Cheeky Panty
Blue • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF927 NO FUCKS GIVEN
Box Pleat Skirt (Skirt Only)
Blue • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS
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AF966 JUST PEACHY
Cut-out Halter Top & Cheeky Panty
Nude • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF925 EXTRA SPICY
Caged Lace Bralette & Thong Panty
Red • S/M, M/L, L/XL

AF963 SO JUICY
Strappy Bralette & Panty
Black • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF924 EXTRA SPICY
Lace Halter Bralette & Cheeky Panty
Red • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS
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AF912 SEXY BITCH
Bralette & Strappy Panty
Black • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF928 THIRST TRAP
Halter Top & Panty
Leopard • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF901 NOT YOUR BITCH
Lace Bra & Cutout Panty
Black • S/M, M/L, L/XL

AF902 NOT YOUR BITCH
Lace Bralette & Cheeky Panty
Black • S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS
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AF907 KARMA’S A BITCH
Bodysuit
Black • S/M, M/L, L/XL

AF908 KARMA’S A BITCH
Bralette & Cutout Panty
Black • S/M, M/L, L/XL

AFPTY5 TASTY VIBES 3 pc. Lace Thong Panty Pack Assorted • OS, QS

S/M M/L L/XL QS

 A/C C/D D/DD DD/DDD

Bust 33” - 35” 36” - 38” 38” - 40” 40” - 42”

Waist 24” - 27” 28” - 31” 31” - 34” 34” - 38”

Hips 34” - 37” 38” - 40” 40” - 42” 42” - 44”

LINGERIE SIZE CHART

OS QS

US Size 2-12 14-18

Waist 25” - 29” 30” - 34”

Hips 34” - 38” 42” - 48”

PANTY SIZE CHART
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AFPTY5 Tasty Vibes Panty Pack
Assorted OS, QS

AF927 No Fucks Given
Blue S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF920 Fuck Off
Black S/M, M/L, L/XL

AF960 Why U Trippin’?
Black S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF965 Make It Rain
Rainbow S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF970 PLUR
Holographic Aqua
S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF975 Bad Bitch
Black S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF961 Why U Trippin’?
Black S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF966 Just Peachy
Nude S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF971 PLUR
Holographic Aqua
S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF976 Fuckin’ Perfection
Black S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF924 Extra Spicy
Red S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF930 I'd Hit That
Black S/M, M/L, L/XL

AF901 Not Your Bitch
Black S/M, M/L, L/XL

AF962 That’s Dope
Black S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF967 Creepin’ It Real
Black S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF972 Love is Love
Holographhic Rainbow
 S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF977 Fuck Ur Rules
Black S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF912 Sexy Bitch
Black S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF925 Extra Spicy
Red S/M, M/L, L/XL

AF940 Icy Girl
Black S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF902 Not Your Bitch
Black S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF963 So Juicy
Black S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF968 Spaced Out
Indigo S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF973 Fuck Labels
Black S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF926 No Fucks Given
Blue S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF941 Icy Girl
Black S/M, M/L, L/XL

AF907 Karma's A Bitch
Black S/M, M/L, L/XL

AF964 Fresh
Light Blue S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF969 Stardust
Indigo S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF974 Drippin’
Pearl White S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF921 Fuck Off
Black S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF908 Karma's A Bitch
Black S/M, M/L, L/XL

AF928 Thirst Trap
Leopard S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF947 Pussy Power
Black S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF949 Fuck Off
Black S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS

AF946 Thicc
Hot Pink S/M, M/L, L/XL, QS
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